
0b 729
b 729HERZ

Gültig ab: 10.02.2025

Königs Wusterhausen > Mittenwalde > Zossen

Fahrtnummer 37 39 55 45 49 53

Verkehrshinweise 99 98 99 

. 12.13 . 12.15 12.17 12.19

. 13.13 . 13.15 13.17 13.19

. 14.13 . 14.15 14.17 14.19

. 16.13 . 16.15 16.17 16.19

. 17.13 . 17.15 17.17 17.19

. 18.13 . 18.15 18.17 18.19

. 19.13 . 19.15 19.17 19.19

. 20.13 . 20.15 20.17 20.19

. 22.13 . 22.15 22.17 22.19

. . 23.15 23.17 23.19

05.13 . 26.15 26.17 26.19

07.13 . 28.15 28.17 28.19

08.13 . 29.15 29.17 29.19

10.13 . 31.15 31.17 31.19

11.13 23.13 . 32.15 32.17 32.19

13.13 25.13 . 34.15 34.17 34.19

14.13 26.13 . 35.15 35.17 35.19

15.13 27.13 . 36.15 36.17 36.19

16.13 28.13 . 38.15 38.17 38.19

17.13 29.13 . 39.15 39.17 39.19

19.13 31.13 . 40.15 40.17 40.19

21.13 33.13

. 37.13 38.13 46.15 46.17 46.19

. 38.13 39.13 47.15 47.17 47.19

. 42.13 43.13 51.15 51.17 51.19

. 45.13 46.13 54.15 54.17 54.19

. 47.13 48.13 56.15 56.17 56.19

. 48.13 49.13 57.15 57.17 57.19

. 49.13 50.13 58.15 58.17 58.19

. 50.13 51.13 59.15 59.17 59.19

. 52.13 53.13 01.16 01.18 01.20

. 55.13 56.13 04.16 04.18 04.20

0b 729 Montag - Freitag

abS Königs Wusterhausen Bhf

KWh, Schloß

KWh, Rathaus

KWh, Luckenwalder Str.

KWh, Luckenw.Str./Goethestr.

KWh, Fontane Center

KWh, Erich-Weinert-Str.

KWh, Schorfheider Str.

Schenkendorf, Friedhof

Schenkendorf, Krummenseer Str.

Krummensee, Am Weinberg

Krummensee, Alte Mittenwalder Str.

Krummensee, Gustav-Hensel-Str.

Schenkendorf, Krummenseer Str.

Schenkendorf, Kirche

Mittenwalde, Schäferfeld

Mittenwalde, Dahmestr.

Mittenwalde, Zülowstr.

Mittenwalde, Ruppinstr.

Mittenwalde, Baruther Vorstadt

Mittenwalde, Yorkstr.

Mittenwalde, Schule

Telz, Am Kanal

Telz, Schöneicher Plan

Telz, Zossener Str.

Zossen, Haus Feldeck

Zossen, Luchweg

Zossen, Str. der Befreiung

Zossen, Friedhof

Zossen, Mittenwalder Str.

Zossen, Marktplatz

anZossen Bhf

99 nur an Schultagen

98 nur in den Ferien



0b 729
b 729HERZ

Gültig ab: 10.02.2025

Kallinchen > Mittenwalde > Krummensee

Fahrtnummer 26 30

Verkehrshinweise 99 99 

15.12 .
23.12 .
25.12 .
27.12 .
29.12 .
31.12 49.12

. 52.12

. 54.12

. 55.12

. 56.12

. 57.12

. 58.12

. 00.13

. 01.13

. 05.13

0b 729 Montag - Freitag

abKallinchen, Dorf

Gallun, Dorf

Gallun, Berg

Mittenwalde, An der Feuerwehr

Mittenwalde, Yorkstr.

Mittenwalde, Schule

Mittenwalde, Yorkstr.

Mittenwalde, Baruther Vorstadt

Mittenwalde, Ruppinstr.

Mittenwalde, Zülowstr.

Mittenwalde, Dahmestr.

Mittenwalde, Schäferfeld

Schenkendorf, Kirche

Schenkendorf, Krummenseer Str.

anKrummensee, Am Weinberg

99 nur an Schultagen


